
RMT DG 313Model #

6 mm 0.24”

Air Consumption

Air Pressure

4 cfm

90 psi 6 bar

1.89 l/s

Air Inlet 6.35 mm ¹⁄�"

Weight

Length

Collet Size 

0.6 kg

140 mm

1.32 lb

5.5"

Light weight
High torque
Lever operated 
It has an 6mm Collet
Hardened and ground motor parts

Free Speed 35000 rpm

Foundries
Shipyards
Fabrica�on shops
Power plants
Refineries
Steel plants 
Construc�on sites, general engineering industries

Hand ToolDie Grinders

RMT DG 313
RAMA MINING TOOLS PVT. LTD

RM

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

Premises B1/B2, Rajlaxmi Commercial Complex, Kalher, Bhiwandi, Maharashtra 421302 info@rminingtools.com+91 98367 54560 www.rminingtools.com

Die contouring & repair, weld cleaning, cas�ng & forging cleanup.

What is good about it?

Specification

Where it is used

0
6

 F
eb

 2
0

2
4


