

Die contouring & repair, weld cleaning, casting & forging cleanup.



What is good about it?

- Light weight
- High torque
- Lever operated
- It has an 6mm Collet
- Hardened and ground motor parts

Where it is used

- Foundries
- Shipyards
- Fabrication shops
- Power plants
- Refineries
- Steel plants
- Construction sites, general engineering industries

Specification

Model #	RMT DG 313	
Collet Size	6 mm	0.24"
Free Speed	35000 rpm	
Weight	0.6 kg	1.32 lb
Air Consumption	4 cfm	1.89 l/s
Air Pressure	90 psi	6 bar
Air Inlet	6.35 mm	1/4"
Length	140 mm	5.5"



